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CYC 2023
CYC 2023
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CYC 2023

Boat

Ruby
Captains Lady
Lyanna
Windreaver
Tern IV

Flyer

Cool Runnings
Spray

Haraka
Hermit 2
Tuppence
Raven

Uforia

Bugsy 2

Kerenza

Sailwave results for CYC Cross Channel Plan B Race at Solent 2023

Solent

Overall

CYC Cross Channel Plan B Race

Results are final as of 17:08 on May 26, 2023

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: NHC1, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class

Hanse 355

Rustler 42

Oyster 435

Etap 32S

Nijad 331

Bavaria Vision 40
Jeanneau SO 440
Moody 35

Halberg Rassy 36 Mk2
Feeling 346

Beneteau Ocoeais Clipper 323
Jeanneau SO 33i
Halberg Rassy 36 Mk2
Beneteau Oceanis 311

Najad

file:///C:/Users/JAMES~1.CON/AppData/Local/Temp/blw73F2.htm

SailNo HelmName

8018T
9119T

4904L

594
1584L
4220L

Glenn Jones
David Faulder
James Connell

John Lake

Martin Greenfield

Matt Rees

Peter Collins

Charles Whattoff

Richard Serna
Guy Boyd
Kevin Bird
Bob Spencer
Simon D'Arcy
David Roberts
David Burall

CrewName

Deborah Faulder

Kate Connell

Claire Greenfield

Cool Crew

Carol Middleton
Gina D'Arcy
Gill Roberts

Susie Burall

NHC1 Notes

0.988
0.961
0.979
0.904
0.997
1.025
1.112
0.916
0.947
0.935
0.966
0.998
0.961
0.95

0.973

LOA 10.5m, Beam 3.5m, Draft 1.90m
LOA 12m, Beam 4.06m, Draft 1.89m
LOA 13.25m, Beam 4.18m, Draft 1.98m
LOA 9.84m, Beam 3.42m, Draft 1.3m
LOA 10.09m, Beam 3.26m, Draft 1.7m
LOA 12.7m, Beam 3.99m, Draft 2.1m
LOA 13.3m, Beam 4.2m, Draft 2.2m
LOA 10.52m, Beam 3.62m, Draft 1.6m
LOA 11.31m, Beam 3.55m, Draft 1.7m
LOA 10.4m, Beam 3.5m, Draft 2m
LOA 10.0m, Beam 3.3m, Draft 1.8m
LOA 9.96m, Beam 3.42m, Draft 1.90m
LOA 11.31m, Beam 3.55m, Draft 2m
LOA 9.85m, Beam 3.23m, Draft 1.45m
LOA 11.55m, Beam 3.65m, Draft 1.9m
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0.961
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Captains Lady
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Cool
Runnings
Spray
Haraka
Hermit 2
Tuppence
Raven
Uforia
Bugsy 2

Kerenza

Class

Hanse 355

Rustler 42

Oyster 435

Etap 32S

Nijad 331

Bavaria Vision 40
Jeanneau SO 440
Moody 35

Halberg Rassy 36 Mk2
Feeling 346

Beneteau Ocoeais Clipper
323

Jeanneau SO 33i
Halberg Rassy 36 Mk2

Beneteau Oceanis 311

Najad

file:///C:/Users/JAMES~1.CON/AppData/Local/Temp/blw73F2.htm

Sailwave results for CYC Cross Channel Plan B Race at Solent 2023

Cross Channel PLAN B 2023 - 26th May 2023 at 09:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 09:00, Distance: 15.1

SailNo HelmName

8018T

9119T

4904L

594

1584L

4220L

Glenn Jones

CrewName

David Faulder Deborah

Faulder

James Connell  Kate Connell

John Lake
Martin

Greenfield
Matt Rees

Peter Collins

Charles
Whattoff

Claire
Greenfield

Cool Crew

Richard Serna

Guy Boyd

Kevin Bird

Bob Spencer Carol Middleton

Simon D'Arcy Gina D'Arcy

David Roberts Gill Roberts

David Burall

Susie Burall

NHC1 Notes

0.988 LOA 10.5m, Beam 3.5m, Draft
1.90m

0.961 LOA 12m, Beam 4.06m, Draft
1.89m

0.979 LOA 13.25m, Beam 4.18m, Draft
1.98m

0.904 LOA9.84m, Beam 3.42m, Draft
1.3m

0.997 LOA 10.09m, Beam 3.26m, Draft
1.7m

1.025 LOA 12.7m, Beam 3.99m, Draft
2.1m

1.112 LOA 13.3m, Beam 4.2m, Draft 2.2m

0.916 LOA 10.52m, Beam 3.62m, Draft
1.6m

0.947 LOA 11.31m, Beam 3.55m, Draft
1.7m

0.935 LOA 10.4m, Beam 3.5m, Draft 2m

0.966 LOA 10.0m, Beam 3.3m, Draft 1.8m

0.998 LOA9.96m, Beam 3.42m, Draft
1.90m

0.961 LOA 11.31m, Beam 3.55m, Draft 2m

0.95 LOA9.85m, Beam 3.23m, Draft
1.45m

0.973 LOA 11.55m, Beam 3.65m, Draft

1.9m

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Start

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

Finish

11:50:50

11:57:20

11:57:33

12:13:49

11:57:57

12:02:00

11:48:24

12:36:50

12:32:59

12:52:30

13:01:00

12:13:50

Elapsed

2:50:50

2:57:20

2:57:33

3:13:49

2:57:57

3:02:00

2:48:24

3:36:50

3:32:59

3:52:30

4:01:00

DNS

DSQ

DNS

DNS

Corrected New

2:48:47

2:50:25

2:53:49

2:55:13

2:57:25

3:06:33

3:07:16

3:18:37

3:21:42

3:37:23

3:52:48

NHC
1.009

0.979

0.991

0.913

1.003

1.020

1.106

0.903

0.932

0.924

0.951

0.998

0.961

0.950

0.973
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